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Feedback Scoring Sheet for Class III B.E. Mechanical Engineering in November -Feedback 1for a Sem
Period OddSem -2020 ON 28/10/2020

Total No.of Students attended:35 out of 38

ANANDA KUMAR D / DYNAMICS OF MACHINES
Did the teacher complete the syllabus with uniform pace?

B Average  20.00%
I Excellent 50.00%
W Fair 30.00%

Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher advise and motivate the students for enhanced development of skills?

B Excellent 55.56%

W Fair 33.33%
W Poor 11.11%
Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher begin and end the class in time?
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M Excellent 55.56%

W Fair 33.33%
W Poor 11.11%
Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher come prepared for the class?

M Excellent 55.56%

| Fair 33.33%
| Poor 11.11%
Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher communicate clearly and effectively?

M Excellent 55.56%

W Fair 33.33%
W Poor 11.11%
Total: 100.00%
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Does the teacher create a learning environment* in the class?

M Excellent 55.56%

W Fair 33.33%
W Poor 11.11%
Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher employ new teaching techniques in the class?

M Average 20.00%
I Excellent 50.00%
| Fair 30.00%

Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher encourage the students to come for personal discussions?

M Excellent 55.56%

W Fair 33.33%
W Poor 11.11%
Total: 100.00%
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Does the teacher give practical examples and case studies?

M Excellent 55.56%

| Fair 33.33%
| Poor 11.11%
Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher maintain clarity and precision of both verbal and written communications?

M Average 25.00%
B Excellent 62.50%
I Poor 12.50%

Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher make the class interactive?
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B Average 44.44%
[ Excellent 55.56%

Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher return the valued answer scripts of periodical tests in time?

B Average  20.00%
I Excellent 50.00%
W Fair 30.00%

Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher share advanced/additional relevant knowledge in the class?

M Average 25.00%
W Excellent 62.50%
I Poor 12.50%

Total: 100.00%
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Does the teacher spend time to clear the doubts?

B Average 44.44%
[ Excellent 55.56%

Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher use available resources** for learning?

B Average 44.44%
[ Excellent 55.56%

Total: 100.00%

Does the teacher use teaching aids for better learning?

B Average 25.00%
I Excellent 62.50%
| Poor 12.50%

Total: 100.00%
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Is the teacher able to generate interest in the class?

B Average  25.00%
I Excellent 62.50%
| Poor 12.50%

Total: 100.00%

Is the teacher able to get along well with students?

M Average 25.00%
B Excellent 62.50%

W Poor 12.50%
Total: 100.00%
Is the teacher helpful outside the class?
PAL
PF’.\*JC.!. -
CT Colleqe 0F ERUTE g %Teuhn:n;ég\;
: PlCHM\U“\‘ COlI‘.‘.BATDRE: - 41 108,

Page7of7





